1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Industrial Ethernet Solutions
EDS-P308 Series
Introduction
The EDS-P308 switches are smart, 8-port, unmanaged Ethernet
switches supporting PoE (Power-over-Ethernet) on ports 1 to 4.
The switches are classified as power source equipment (PSE), and
when used in this way, the EDS-P308 switches enable centralization

5
105 53.6
Ordering Information
Available Models Port Interface
Standard Temperature
(0 to 60˚C)
Wide Temperature
(-40 to 75˚C) 10/100BaseT(X)
PoE,
10/100BaseT(X)
100BaseFX
Mulit-mode,
SC Connector
Single-mode,
SC Connector
EDS-P308 EDS-P308-T 4 4 --- ---
EDS-P308-M-SC EDS-P308-M-SC-T 3 4 1 ---
EDS-P308-S-SC EDS-P308-S-SC-T 3 4 --- 1
EDS-P308-MM-SC EDS-P308-MM-SC-T 2 4 2 ---
EDS-P308-SS-SC EDS-P308-SS-SC-T 2 4 --- 2
EMI: FCC Part 15, CISPR (EN55022) class A
EMS:
EN61000-4-2 (ESD), level 3
EN61000-4-3 (RS), level 3